
Date Subject Duration Subject Duration

Chemistry 1h 30m

Combined Science (Chemistry) 1h

Physics 1h 30m

Combined Science (Physics) 1h

Computer Science

Drama

Health & Social (NEA resit) all day

3D Design all day

Biology 1h 30m

Combined Science (Biology) 1h

French (F) 1h 45m

French (H) 2h 15m

Spanish (F) 1h 45m

Spanish (H) 2h 15m

Monday 02/12/2024 History 2h Maths 1h 30m

Tuesday 03/12/24 Business 1h 45m Music 1h 15m

PE 1h

RE 1h 45m

Sociology 1h

Art all day

Friday 06/12/24 English Language 1h 45m

Friday 29/11/24

Languages Speaking Exams: Monday 18th, Tuesday 19th, Wednesday 20th November                                                                      

(you will have your individual time slot on your personalised exam timetable)

Catch Up Session

Thursday 05/12/24

Wednesday 04/12/24

Morning Exam Start 9.15am Afternoon Exam Start 13.15pm

iMedia 1h 30m

Hospitality & Catering 1h 20m

English Literature 1h 45m

Maths 1h 30m

Maths

Y11 Mocks 2024

Languages Listening: Friday 15th November p.5 (in your lesson)

Art all day

3D Design all day

Health & Social (NEA resit) all day

Monday 25/11/24

Tuesday 26/11/24

Wednesday 27/11/24

Thursday 28/11/24 1h 30m

1h 30m

Geography 1h 30m


